11/21/23, 8:35 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023

Student Satistaction Survey 2023

1,850 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ufMdJvnAoG80VIPs0yDZe-M_ykqJhY5KxTUbus6hgS4/viewanalytics 1/20


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ufMdJvnAoG80VIPs0yDZe-M_ykqJhY5KxTUbus6hgS4/edit#start=publishanalytics

11/21/23, 8:35 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023

Name

1,850 responses

Sahil

Vishal

Zala ajaysinh dharmendrasinh

Chavada nikita bharatkumar

Raju thakor

Tushar vaghela

Dhruv Patel

Raval Pankaj arjan bhai

Ganesh Kharadi

Nikita

Thakor kishan

Thakor vilas prabhuji

Riya

Vaghela jaypalsinh natvarsinh

Ravindra vaghela

THAKOR KALAJI RAMANJI

Thakor Anjali

Kinjal

MAKAWANA KAUSHIKKUMAR VITTHALBHAI

Raval sahil maheshbhai

bhadoriyMohit Nandlal
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Hardik

Pradip sinh

Vaghela Brijeshsinh Kalpeshsinh

Nilam valera

Thakor kinjal

Vaghela Mahek

Kumbhar Keyur Bharatbhai

JASHVANT JI DILIPJI THAKOR

Jagdishthakor

Raval Bharat

Dabhi nimishaben Rajendrashin

Thakor kinjal manuji

Leua vaishali dasharath bhai

Ashasiyal27@gmail.com

Shrimali yash jitendrakumar

Katariya kunjal

Vaghela rajdeepsinh himmatsinh

Chamar vinay

Raval bhagavati jitubhai

Parmar Naresh Bhai parshottam bhai kalol

Chetan thakor

Thakor yash dajiji

Malek asfak
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Gohil Priti hitendra Bhai

Raval manish

Thakor janak

Vaghela yogeshvari ben mansukhyji

Vivek

Sunil

Thakor pavan mangaji

Barot poonam vijaybhai

Thakor dasharathji nagjiji

Dabhi Radhikaben Vikramsinh

Paresh Thakor

Karan

Sanjay

Chavda Piyush

Vidhi

Dipak galaji thakor

Thakor Janak ji Bharati ji

Darshil

Krunal Patel

Samir

Dabhi Ajaysinh

Pradipsinh m vaghela

Parmar kalpesh Ashok Bhai
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Darji jayendra

ThakoR rahul s

Thakor Rahul Parbatji

JAYPALSINH CHAUHAN

Thakor Anandkaka manuji

Bijal

Raju Dantani

Thakor dilip kumar manubhai

Rajmitkumar parmar

Ashok

Thakor sahil vijayji

Prajapati vishakha jamnadas

Thakor priyanshi babuji

Jagruti thakor

Apurvsinh vaghela

Rahul

Senva kajal shanabhai

Panchal Ajit

Rabari himanshu

Thakor Nitesh

Nilesh Thakor

Nikul

Gadhvi sakshi
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Thakor Anand N.
1s4792203@gmail.com
Janki

Dabhi Sandip Sinh

Raval sanjaybhai devrambhai
Rahul Thakor

Vivek goswami

Thakor mehul

Alpesh

Aarti

1,594 more responses are hidden

Name of College |0 copy

1,850 responses

@ Shree PHG MUni. Arts Sci.

College
Stream- I_D Copy
1,363 responses
@ Arts
@ Science
@ Sccience
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Semester |0 copy

1,850 responses

@ 12
® 34
@ 5/6

Gender I_D Copy

1,850 responses

® Male
® Female

1. What degree program are you pursuing (Bachelor U3¢ $2q ) now? I_D Copy

1,850 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Doctorate
@ Master’s
@ Other

@ MPhil

BN
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2. What subject area are you currently pursuing? ( arts % science Uit I8 copy
59,)

1,850 responses

@ Professional
@® Commerce
O Arts

@ Science

@ Other: ()

3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?[ 326l {44 5HU I8 copy
YRl 52U 7]

1,850 responses

® -3851t0 100%
® -70t084%
@ - 55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? W US| dBlladl I_D Copy
H12efl duiRl 3l sdl 7]

1,850 responses

@ —Thoroughly- 4ysl ?ld

@ - Satisfactorily- AdlNSs1RS

@ - Poorly vy}

@ - Indifferently Gel{lst AUAL®

@ - Won't teach at all - HRQLI| %
otef]

N
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5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ¥{&llUs ID Copy
ofl e1Rlladlef] el {1 Y1l qeld] 2usiy .

1,841 responses

@ - Excellent Gdu

@ - Very good WUl 1Y
@ — Good 1A

@ —Fair 8ls

@ — Poor 164U}

6. How well were the teachers able to communicate? AllUsl 417 2ld I_D Copy
AHond] UKL ?

1,839 responses

@ - Always effective &H2lI
WASRS

@ - Sometimes effective 5185412
USRS

® - Just satisfactorily AdN5125

@ 1- Generally ineffective UlH [
Ad (A58

@ 0- Very poor communication

Wo o040}

7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 51%-il I_D Copy
widRs uleil HiuRrelsdl 3dl edl 2

1,843 responses

@ - Always fair H2LL 419U W
SILIA]

@ - Usually fair AlHIed 3l 412y
Y RSIIL A

@ - Sometimes unfair 5185 dlR
WYY

@ - Usually unfair ¥1H1ed Id
WY

@ 0- Unfair 24194

N
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8. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? dd A ID Copy
A YT Wlodd AEAUSIA dHA dHetl ([CAIR) Qldd ?

1,840 responses

@ - Every time sH2ll

@ - Usually 5114l

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5168
S18sAR

)- @ — Rarely 8193 %

@ 0- Never RURYU «l€]

9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

1,833 responses

@ — Regularly [d[Hd Td
@ - Often sH2ll
© — Sometimes S185 dlR

@ — Rarely 8193 %
] @ 0- Never S11R Y <&l

10. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 1 S1Q%Hi ®Qld(e{lx
U1(elot ulsul el duiRl M dMLEss 121l 449 knowledge Hi 32 USU) 2

1,833 responses

@ - Significantly «iltul
@ - Very well Yol 4R

@ — Moderately 418123l
@ — Marginally- 565 3iQl
@ 0- Not at all (Wasd «i(&
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11. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.Al ID Copy
AL [R1e8L 24a [Afay (st ol dsl 8 .

1,838 responses

@ - Strongly agree Y&l AHd

@ —Agree ¥Hd

@ — Neutral dexel

@ - Disagree ¥Ud

@ - Strongly disagree Ayl
HyHd

12. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. HeAU5 dHel AHU[(&d USSIR,
AR SH e w51 el URQIIM (AN dua oeud 8 2

1,833 responses

@ - Every time &2l
@ - Usually A1HI1 2ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5195
5165 dlR

@ - Rarely- {193 %
@ - Never- RURY [

13. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. dHIL HIl62Ls dHel [A(Bdd $1 homework 21Ul & d (AN duld 53 8
?

1,836 responses

@ - Every time - &12ll
@ - Usually A1HId 3ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5165
S16s dR

@ —Rarely - 8193 %
@ - | don't have a mentor- HI2)
S16 HI9leQls el
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14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications. ®Qlldd] dwd AHedUS] dHa (dlay GeleRI WUl o 4H2d
82

1,835 responses

@ - Every time - &12ll
@ - Usually A1HL Tld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5168
drR
) @ 1 Rarely 1) %

@ - Never 35 ULl dIR o€l

15. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges. Med1Us] dHI3] 2U(sd ¥Au{l a dHa
[t ussIR] Bedl Hi2 Ulcdlsat AU & ?

1,834 responses

@ Fully Yyzl

@ - Reasonably AHI Ild
® - Partially 5165 dIR

@ - Slightly 2§

@ - Unable to =&l

16. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy

overcome them. MU U5 dHIZ] Aw S v0W] o d YaRdledl Ut 5 8
?

1,840 responses

@ - Every time &12ll
@ - Usually A1HId 3ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5165
dl

@ - Rarely 81193 %
@ - Never RU1RY «1&]
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17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. 514% 8lldd el U[5Ul ol AUASE Sl HRU[Sel , el QldTll

YulL ofl ulsal Ui [Aeaeffa) 4 4idg 38 .

1,834 responses

@ - Strongly agree Y3 Y2l Hd

@ —Agree ¥Hd

@ — Neutral de@l

@ - Disagree

Q- Strongly disagree Yyl
WHYHd

18. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 514%¢j [21&1Ql 12l

[cealell 3od) 284 B

1,836 responses

@ - To a great extent Wol % 4R
@® - Moderate YHI

© — Some what 5§65 i9l

@ - Very little 13

@ — Not at all (Magd «ifs

19. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
S Ug (] Hi #1121 Adl AL US] dHA UlRtlsed AU 8 .

1,842 responses

@ - Strongly agree Yl AHd

@ —Agree ¥Hd

@ - Neutral del

@ - Disagree »Ud

@ - Strongly disagree 3yl
WHHdA
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20. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(et 1ol Ui (afcay Slole <l [Asiy et dH 518% Yiel 52 8.

1,834 responses

@ - To a great extent W6l % YR
@ — Moderate UMl

@ — Some what 5§65 %9

@ - Very little &S

@ — Not at all (Ma5d «ifs

21. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 524l MUl HQllddl HI2 25ellEl%) <l
GULdL 53 B 77

1,843 responses

@ - Above 90%
18.6% . —70 - 89%)
@ -50-69%

® -30-49%
@ - Below 29%

22. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. [21&1Ql o ¢ llddle{l ulsyl A1 & .

1,837 responses

@ -Strongly agree

@ —Agree

@ - Neutral

@ - Disagree

@ - Strongly disagree
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23. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. ¥4l $1@%U{ 2L At Sl HIS WUl ARl YUsil
Qlldl .

1,850 responses

No
Good
Yes
Nothing
No
Good
Ok

Na

Yes

Ha
Nothing
Kai nai
No

Not an issue

Agree
Very good
No issues

No problem /
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Not

Not

Saru

Yas

no

Best

None

Not an issue

Good ¢

Nice

Never

Khub sars

Renovation

No thanks

Very good

Welcome

Thanks

No answer

Saro

Yes

Haa
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Cleaning

23

Nice

Agree

Best college

Give three observation

Good

Give three observations

Ok

Cleaning

No tx

(NTARIERY]

No problem

My pleasure

Learning

Please

Great

| don't no

Vaghela Brijeshsinh Kalpeshsinh

Everything is perfect

ol

Kalol
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Strongly disagree

Strick management

Kai pan nai

Sports sir not available

Sure

Not problem

Give teaching

Ha

Complete

All rights

Ha

Saru

Sure

Yash

Kainai

Nothing

Yas

No suggestions

No one

Sari

NA
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No any suggestions
Kai nai
Krunal Patel

No sir

Kn

My pleasure
Yesh

Sara

No all good

Thank you

1,057 more responses are hidden

Thanks for filling and submitting the feedback form. I_D Copy

1,850 responses

@ Not an issue
@ My pleasure
@ Welcome
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